
Escorts Kubota Limited 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, Mumbai -400001 

BSE-500495 

July 27, 2022 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 

Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051 

NSE - ESCORTS 

Sub: Information regarding issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of 
share certificate(s) lost 

Dear Sir, 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the details of 
duplicate share certificate(s) issued by the Company on July 26, 2022 in lieu of share 
certificate(s) lost by their holder(s). Please take the same on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Escorts Kubota Limited 
(formerly E~imitcd) 

/9(/ 
S~~hauhan 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 

Encl: RTA letter 

Note: The Equity Shares of the Company were listed on the Delhi Stock Exchange Limited (DSE). 
However, DSE has been de-recognised and allowed to exit as a stock exchange by SEBI by way of SEBls 
Order No. WTM/ SR/ SEBI/ MRD-DSA/ 04/ 01/ 2017 dated 23 January 2017. For avoidance of doubt, 
the securities of the Company are not listed on DSE owing to DSE having been de-recognised by SEBI. 

Escorts Kubota Limited 
(Formerly Escorts Limited) 

Corporate Centre 
Registered Office - 15/5, Mathura Road, Faridabad-121003, Haryana, India 

Tel.: +91-129-2250222 I E-mail: escortsgroup@escorts.co.in I Website: www.escortsgroup.com 

Corporate Identification Number L7 4899HR1944PLC039088 



 
 
 

Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/5                                                                                                                                                                                    Date: 26.07.2022                                    
                                  
Mr. Satyendra Chauhan 
Company Secretarial Department 
Escorts Kubota Limited 
15/5, Mathura Road 
Faridabad – 121003 

 
Dear Sir, 

 
SUB : Information regarding loss of share certificates and issuance of Letter of Confirmation in lieu of physical share certificates. 
FOLIO : ESC0137668, ESC0113157, ESC0143953, ESC0004021, ESC0053901, ESC0336348, ESC0304927, ESC0324632, ESC0093617 & ESC0029035 

 
This letter is being issued in reference to 11.07.2022 our letter with respect to receipt of information from below mentioned shareholders for loss of share certificates. 

 
We have issued Duplicate Share Certificates in respect of the same and all the Duplicate Share Certificates have been issued within the timelines prescribed in the 
applicable regulations. 

 
List of Letter of Confirmations in lieu Duplicate Share Certificate/s Issued by the Company 

 
                                                                                   ESCORTS KUBOTA LIMITED 

                                                                               ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE  INTIMATION 
 

Sl No. 
 

Folio 
No. 

 
       Name of the Registered Holder 

Distinctive Nos.  
 
            From 

Distinctive Nos. 
 
To 

 
New Share Certificate No. 

 
No. of 
Shares 

1    ESC0137668 
SANJAY DEV PODICHETTY/          

24730734 
24730833  

  1458805 - 1458812 
 

200 
GUNA SUNDARI PODICHETTY          

30980734 
30980833  

2 ESC0113157 
GUNA SUNDARI PODICHETTY/ SANJAY DEV 
PODICHETTY 

        22733134 
        28983134 

22733233 
28983233 

    
         1458797 - 1458804 

 
200 

3 ESC0143953 
 

SUPRASANTA HALDER 
        25235759 
        31485759 

25235808 
31485808  

         1458832 - 1458835  
100 

  

 

4 

 

 

ESC0004021 

 

 

   SHANTILAL K RANDERIA 

 
       513701 
       810482 
       1106435 
       1199927 
       1408386 
       1864265 
        2228881 
        2750317 

 
          513725 
          810506 
          1106449 
          1199939 
          1408401 
          1864282 
          2228902 
          2750349 

 

 

      1458813 - 1458820 

 

 

 

167 

5 ESC0053901 
 

SHEELA RAI        30230459 30230508   1458821 –1458822 
 

50 
 

 
6 

ESC0336348 
VASHANTI BEN R PATEL 39771566           39771775 1458837 - 1458841  

210 

7 ESC0304927 
RAJU RATILAL SHAH/ PANKAJ PRATPRAI SHAH  

        37372806 37372955  
1458823 - 1458825 

150 

8 ESC0324632 VIMALABEN B PATEL         38900515 38900589 1458826 – 1458829 75 

9 ESC0093617 N BADRI NARAYANAN         21000520 21000569 1458836 - 1458836 50 

10    ESC0029035 JITENDRA V SHAH 27172159 27172168 1458830 - 1458831 20 
 33422159 33422168  

1458805 - 1458812 
 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 

 

 

AssRaj Kumar Kale 
Assistant Vice President 

 

 

 

 

 

 


	Letter received from RTA.pdf
	Letter received from RTA


