

July 27, 2022

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 **BSE – 500495** National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051 NSE – ESCORTS

Sub: Information regarding issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of share certificate(s) lost

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the details of duplicate share certificate(s) issued by the Company on July 26, 2022 in lieu of share certificate(s) lost by their holder(s). Please take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Escorts Kubota Limited (formerly Escorts Limited)

Satyendra Chauhan

Satyendra Chauhan Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: RTA letter

Note: The Equity Shares of the Company were listed on the Delhi Stock Exchange Limited (DSE). However, DSE has been de-recognised and allowed to exit as a stock exchange by SEBI by way of SEBIs Order No. WTM/ SR/ SEBI/ MRD-DSA/ 04/ 01/ 2017 dated 23 January 2017. For avoidance of doubt, the securities of the Company are not listed on DSE owing to DSE having been de-recognised by SEBI.

Escorts Kubota Limited

(Formerly Escorts Limited)

Registered Office - 15/5, Mathura Road, Faridabad-121003, Haryana, India Tel.: +91-129-2250222 | E-mail: escortsgroup@escorts.co.in | Website: www.escortsgroup.com Corporate Identification Number L74899HR1944PLC039088



Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/5

Mr. Satyendra Chauhan Company Secretarial Department Escorts Kubota Limited 15/5, Mathura Road Faridabad – 121003

Dear Sir,

SUB : Information regarding loss of share certificates and issuance of Letter of Confirmation in lieu of physical share certificates.

FOLIO : ESC0137668, ESC0113157, ESC0143953, ESC0004021, ESC0053901, ESC0336348, ESC0304927, ESC0324632, ESC0093617 & ESC0029035

This letter is being issued in reference to 11.07.2022 our letter with respect to receipt of information from below mentioned shareholders for loss of share certificates.

We have issued Duplicate Share Certificates in respect of the same and all the Duplicate Share Certificates have been issued within the timelines prescribed in the applicable regulations.

List of Letter of Confirmations in lieu Duplicate Share Certificate/s Issued by the Company

		ESCO	RTS KUBOTA LIMITI	ED		
		ISSUE OF DUPLICATE	SHARE CERTIFICAT	E INTIMATION		
Sl No.	Folio No.	Name of the Registered Holder	Distinctive Nos. From	Distinctive Nos. To	New Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares
1	ESC0137668	SANJAY DEV PODICHETTY/ GUNA SUNDARI PODICHETTY	24730734 30980734	24730833 30980833	1458805 - 1458812	200
2	ESC0113157	GUNA SUNDARI PODICHETTY/SANJAY DEV PODICHETTY	22733134 28983134	22733233 28983233	1458797 - 1458804	200
3	ESC0143953	SUPRASANTA HALDER	25235759 31485759	25235808 31485808	1458832 - 1458835	100
4	ESC0004021	SHANTILAL K RANDERIA	513701 810482 1106435 1199927 1408386 1864265 2228881 2750317	513725 810506 1106449 1199939 1408401 1864282 2228902 2750349	1458813 - 1458820	167
5	ESC0053901	SHEELA RAI	30230459	30230508	1458821 - 1458822	50
6	ESC0336348	VASHANTI BEN R PATEL	39771566	39771775	1458837 - 1458841	210
7	ESC0304927	RAJU RATILAL SHAH/ PANKAJ PRATPRAI SHAH	37372806	37372955	1458823 - 1458825	150
8	ESC0324632	VIMALABEN B PATEL	38900515	38900589	1458826 - 1458829	75
9	ESC0093617	N BADRI NARAYANAN	21000520	21000569	1458836 - 1458836	50
10	ESC0029035	JITENDRA V SHAH	27172159 33422159	27172168 33422168	1458830 - 1458831 1458805 - 1458812	20

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

K. Rey

AssRaj Kumar Kale Assistant Vice President

KFin Technologies Limited 🔘

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office:

Selenium, Tower B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Hyderabad Rangareddi, Telangana – 500032, India

CIN: U72400TG2017PLC117649

Date: 26.07.2022